
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= CARTER MASON INVESTMENTS
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200506030002
69530

06/03/2005
11:04:16

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee LIEN MASON,
COURTNEY H
JR

200502280000
92650

200501050000
04410

01/05/2005
11:43:00

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLCAMEN

200501180000
26530

01/18/2005
12:53:00

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200501180000
26550

01/18/2005
12:53:00

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200502280000
92640

02/28/2005
10:25:00

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS SCOTT,
SARAH LYNN

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200502180000
79890

02/18/2005
12:00:00

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200502180000
79900

02/18/2005
12:00:00

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200508040003
96580

08/04/2005
10:33:26

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200508040003
96570

08/04/2005
10:33:25

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200509200004
88820

09/20/2005
03:52:22

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

EAGLE COVE 35 119 Book:35
Pg:119
Sub:EAGLE
COVE
SUBDIVISION

200510140005
36640

10/14/2005
10:08:49

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS MASON,
PORTER S

35 119 Lot#:21
Book:35
Pg:119
Sub:EAGLE
COVE



200510130005
34520

10/13/2005
01:44:14

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

35 119 200409140005
09760

Lot#:2 Book:35
Pg:119
Sub:EAGLE
COVE
SUBDIVISION

200511220006
08160

11/22/2005
11:53:59

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAVANNAH
BUILDING CO
LLC

35 121 Lot#:1 Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE
SUBDIVISION

200501180000
26540

01/18/2005
12:53:00

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200501280000
44440

01/28/2005
02:30:00

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

200404210002
06960

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200502010000
49250

02/01/2005
01:08:00

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

200402270001
01960

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200502030000
56240

02/03/2005
03:00:00

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200502280000
92650

02/28/2005
10:25:00

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE MASON,
COURTNEY H
JR

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200508170004
24690

08/17/2005
04:11:21

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COLLUM JEAN Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200508170004
24700

08/17/2005
04:11:22

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS COLLUM,
JEAN

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200510120005
31490

10/12/2005
10:41:25

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

200510120005
31480

10/12/2005
10:41:24

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS MIZERANY
JOYCE A

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

200510120005
31530

10/12/2005
10:45:20

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS GROSS,
STEVEN

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



200510130005
34530

10/13/2005
01:44:15

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

35 121 200501180000
26550

Lot#:1 Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE


