Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200506030002 69530	06/03/2005 11:04:16	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	LIEN	MASON, COURTNEY H JR					200502280000 92650	
200501050000 04410	01/05/2005 11:43:00	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC		LLCAMEN							
200501180000 26530	01/18/2005 12:53:00	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK						Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200501180000 26550	01/18/2005 12:53:00	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK						Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200502280000 92640	02/28/2005 10:25:00	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SCOTT, SARAH LYNN						Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200502180000 79890	02/18/2005 12:00:00	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200502180000 79900	02/18/2005 12:00:00	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200508040003 96580	08/04/2005 10:33:26	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200508040003 96570	08/04/2005 10:33:25	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200509200004 88820	09/20/2005 03:52:22	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	EAGLE COVE			35	119		Book:35 Pg:119 Sub:EAGLE COVE SUBDIVISION
200510140005 36640	10/14/2005 10:08:49	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MASON, PORTER S			35	119		Lot#:21 Book:35 Pg:119 Sub:EAGLE COVE

200510130005 34520	10/13/2005 01:44:14	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK		35	119	200409140005 09760	Lot#:2 Book:35 Pg:119 Sub:EAGLE COVE SUBDIVISION
200511220006 08160	11/22/2005 11:53:59	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAVANNAH BUILDING CO LLC		35	121		Lot#:1 Book:35 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE SUBDIVISION
200501180000 26540	01/18/2005 12:53:00	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200501280000 44440	01/28/2005 02:30:00	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK				200404210002 06960	Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200502010000 49250	02/01/2005 01:08:00	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	REGIONS BANK				200402270001 01960	Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200502030000 56240	02/03/2005 03:00:00	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200502280000 92650	02/28/2005 10:25:00	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MASON, COURTNEY H JR					Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200508170004 24690	08/17/2005 04:11:21	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COLLUM JEAN					Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200508170004 24700	08/17/2005 04:11:22	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	COLLUM, JEAN					Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200510120005 31490	10/12/2005 10:41:25	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK					Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW
200510120005 31480	10/12/2005 10:41:24	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	MIZERANY JOYCE A					Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW
200510120005 31530	10/12/2005 10:45:20	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	GROSS, STEVEN					Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

200510130005 34530	10/13/2005 01:44:15	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC		TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK			35	121	26550	Lot#:1 Book:35 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE
-----------------------	------------------------	--	--	-------------------------	-----------------	--	--	----	-----	-------	---